SHUR/Clean™
Fume Hoods
Innovations for Science™
Ordering Information:
Cat. # Description
SC-36S-F
SHUR/Clean™  Active Sloped-Front Ductless Fume Hood for grossing.  Microprocessor Controlled, Double-hinged sash, 2 Prefilters for
particulate removal and 2 carbon filters (SC-36S-FF) for formaldehyde fume containment, two constant speed 174 cfm blowers, face
velocity 90 fpm with sash completely down, 22” fluorescent 13W T-5 bulb. Dimensions WxDxH: EXTERNAL: (36x20x28) (91x51x71) (in)
(cm); INTERNAL: (34x19x19)(86x48x48) (in)(cm); Weight: Actual 67lbs, 31kg; 100-115 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 4 Amps; SC-36S-F-220: 220-240
VAC, 50/60 Hz, 4 Amps
SC-36S-X
SHUR/Clean™ Active Sloped-Front Ductless Fume Hood for coverslipping. Microprocessor Controlled, Double-hinged sash, 2 Prefilters
for particulate removal and 2 carbon filters (SC-36S-XF) for xylene fume containment, two constant speed 174 cfm blowers, face velocity
90 fpm with sash completely down, 22” fluorescent 13W T-5 bulb. Dimensions WxDxH: EXTERNAL: (36x20x28)(91x51x71) (in)(cm);
INTERNAL: (34x19x19)(86x48x48) (in)(cm); Weight: Actual 67lbs, 31kg; 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 4 Amps; SC-36S-X-220: 220-240 VAC,
50/60 Hz, 4 Amps
SC-36S-XF SHUR/Clean™ Ductless Fume Hood Prefilter & Charcoal Filter combo for SC-36S-X ; for xylene containment; 2ea/pk.
SC-36S-FF SHUR/Clean™ Ductless Fume Hood Prefilter & Charcoal Filter combo for SC-36S-F; for formaldehyde containment; 2ea/pk.
SC-DD
SHUR/Clean™ Downdraft Ductless Fume Hood, microprocessor controlled, for xylene mounting medium fume capture.  One SC-36S-
XF xylene filter included. Dimensions WxHxD (24x18x19)(61x45x49) (in)(cm); Weight: 35lbs, 16kg; 100-115VAC, 50/60Hz; SD-DD-220:
220-240VAC, 50/60Hz
SC-DD-FR Filter, Replacement; for xylene absorption; for SC-DD series 1/ea, 4ea/pk
SC-36WOME-TV or RV
SHUR/Clean™  36” Passive Open-Front Fume Hood. Requires ducting to HVAC system by user.  Top (-TV) or Rear (-RV) 6” OD exhaust
ports. Dimensions WxDxH: EXTERNAL: (36x26x28)(91x66x71) (in)(cm); INTERNAL: (34x25x27)(86x64x69) (in)(cm); Weight: 26lbs,
12kg. Hood accommodates the following number of reagent bowls when used with SHUR/Wave™ Microwave Tissue Processor and
optional SHUR/Clean™ Reagent Bowl Shelf (SC-SW-36R):  4 large, 4 med. or 4-6 small bowls.